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1.  A device for 

controlling 

microwave 

intensity  

1.  Anil R. Acharya 

2. Ashok T. Pise 

3. Hawaldar Shubham Sunil  

4. Chavan Vipul Ganesh  

5. Mali Bhushan Bhaskar 

6. Biradar Vaishnavi Baswaraj 

7. Patil Avdoot Anandrao 

8. Bedre Rushikesh Sudhir 

9.Shriram Hanuman Satish 

202021020690A 16/05/2020 19/06/2020 2019-20 

2.  Microwave stove 

for cooking in 

open atmosphere  

1.  Anil R. Acharya 

2. Ashok T. Pise 

3. Hawaldar Shubham Sunil  

4. Chavan Vipul Ganesh  

5. Mali Bhushan Bhaskar 

6. Biradar Vaishnavi Baswaraj 

7. Patil Avdoot Anandrao 

8. Bedre Rushikesh Sudhir 

9. Shriram Hanuman Satish 

202021020688A 16/05/2020 19/06/2020 2019-20 

3.  Artificial non-

stick film on 

toilets, urinal and 

wash basins  

1. Mr.Bhushna Bhaskar Mali  

2. Dr. Sandeep A. Thorat 

3. Mr.Rushikesh Sudhir Bedre 

4. Miss Vaishnavi Baswaraj Biradar 

5. Mr. Jay Pandurang Waghamode 

6. Mr.Vipul Ganesh  Chavan 

7. Mr.Sushnat Hanumant Rao Patil 

8. Mr.Milind Dattarey Killedar 

9. Dr. Ganesh S. Jadhav 

202021004724 03/02/2020 06/03/2020 2019-20 



4.  Microwave water 

heater 

1. Pise Ashok Tukaram 

2. Acharya Anil Ramchandra 

3. Hawaldar Shubham Sunil  

4. Patil Avdoot Ananadrao 

5. Shriram Hanuman Satish 

6. Bajare Shivam  Sanjay  

7. Musmade Rutuja Rajendra 

 

202021020689 

A 
16/05/2020 19/06/2020 2019-20 

5 Position 

Determining 

System 

1. Hrishikesh Balasaheb Zambare, 

Waterloo , IA (US) ;  

2. Ali Razban, Carmel , IN (US); 

3. Suhas Pandurang 

Deshmukh , Pune (IN);  

4. Mahesh Shivaji Shewale , Pune ( 

IN ) ;  

5. Sharad S . Mulik, Pune (IN) 
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